
Silver Airtech International

Craig Hill
Account Manager

Airtech International
5700 Skylab Road

Huntington Beach, CA 
92647

chill@airtechintl.com 714-899-8100

Bronze
Jeco Plastic

Products

Craig S. Carson
CEO, Jeco Plastic

Products
885 Andico Road

Plainfield, IN 46168 USA

craigc@jecoplastics.com
317-839-4943
312-371-0541

Bronze
TA Instruments –

Waters LLC

Steve Hall
TA Instruments – Waters

LLC
Sr. Territory Manager
Southern California

Region
159 Lukens Drive

New Castle, DE 19720

shall@tainstruments.com

302-521-5778
302-427-4070 (TA
application hotline)
302-427-4050 (TA

service hotline)

Bronze
Element Materials

Technology

John Moylan
General Manager
Element Materials

Technology
1857 Business Center

Drive
Duarte, CA 91010

john.moylan@element.com

818-296-0444
818-268-9013

818-247-4106 ext.
20444

Bronze
 

Tiodize

Wade Friedrichs

Product Manager

Tiodize

5858 Engineer Drive

Huntington Beach, CA
92649

 

wade.friedrichs@tiodize.com

714-898-4377  ext
8833

Bronze Krayden, Inc.

Felix Villalobos

Technical Sales
Representative

Krayden, Inc.

2655 S. Orange Street

Santa Ana, CA. 92707

 

fvillalobos@krayden.com

 

Cell 562-322-6561

Bronze Seal Science, Inc.

Greg Bloom

President

Seal Science, Inc.

17131 Daimler

Irvine, CA  92614

gbloom@sealscience.com

(949) 253-3130

(310) 968-4734
(cell)

Sponsorship
Level

Company Contact E-Mail address Phone #

Gold Hexcel Corporation

AJ Kapadia

Sales Engineer
Hexcel Corporation
11711 Dublin Blvd.
Dublin, CA 94568

Ameet.Kapadia@hexcel.com
925-520-4165

714-925-9797

Gold
TenCate Advanced
Composites USA,

Inc.

Eric Howard
Account Manager

TenCate Advanced
Composites USA, Inc.
18410 Butterfield Blvd
Morgan Hill, CA 95037

e.howard@tcac-usa.com 831-601-3851

Gold
Parker Hannifin

Corporation

Sierra Eiden
Senior Territory Sales

Manager
Parker Hannifin

Corporation
Engineered Materials

Group
Chomerics Division

129 W Glaucus St. Unit A
Leucadia, CA 92024 USA

Sierra.Eiden@parker.com 760-525-0413

Gold
Cytec Engineered

Materials, Inc.

Keran Dhillon
Cytec Solvay Group

Cytec Engineered
Materials, Inc.

1440 N. Kraemer Blvd.
Anaheim, CA 92806

keran.dhillon@cytec.com 714-666-4354


